
T1.1 TENDER NOTICE AND INVITATION TO TENDER

Tenders are hereby invited for Construction of Community Hall at Bothetheletsa village.
The use of local labour is a prerequisite for tendering. Copies of the tender document including drawings are obtainable from 02 December 2014
Prior to the compulsory site briefing session at the Joe Morolong Local Municipality Offices, for a non-refundable fee of R798--00 (ONLY CASH WILL
BE ACCEPTED).

Tenderers must be registered with the CIDB and NHBRC.

NO ITEM & PROJECT NO
REQUIRED CIDB

GRADING
NON –REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT

1 CONSTRUCTION OF COMMUNITY HALL AT BOTHETHELETSA VILLAGE CIDB 4GB
Grading

R798-00 (PER DOCUMENT)

A compulsory site briefing will be held, and prospective tenderers must meet the Project Manager at:

Tender and supporting documentation must be sealed in an envelope clearly endorsed with the contract name, number and must be placed in the
tender box at JOE MOROLONG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY OFFICE, not later than the prescribed time and date, when tenders will be opened in public.

Tender will be evaluated and Adjudicated in accordance with the Joe Morolong Local Municipality’s Supply Chain Management Regulations,
preferential Procurement Policy Framework Act No. 5 of 2000, using the 90/10 points system. Validity period for this tender is 90 days.

Enquiries may be addressed to: Joe Morolong Local Municipality:
Tel: 053 773 9300

Mr. Tshepo Bloom, (Municipal Manager)
Email: bloomt@joemorolong.gov.za
Mr. Thapelo Thlaole, (Technical Director)
Email: tlhaolet@joemorolong.gov.za
Mr. Given Malola, (PMU Manager)
Email: gmalola@joemorolong.gov.za

SITE BRIEFING

DATE : 04 December 2014
TIME : 11:00
VENUE : JOE MOROLONG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY OFFICE

STREET ADDRESS : CHURCHILL VILLAGE, D320

TENDER CLOSING

DATE : 19 December 2014
TIME : 11:00
PLACE OF TENDER BOX : JOE MOROLONG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY OFFICE

STREET ADDRESS : CHURCHILL VILLAGE, D320

CONSTRUCTION OF COMMUNITY HALL AT BOTHETHELETSA

PROJECT NO: B116/2014


